
INDIA-JAPAN VC  on
Textile sector: Challenges & Emerging Opportunities日印ビデオ会議：　繊維部門における課題及び台頭する機会

Date: 10th June 2020 (Tentative)
Time: 15:00 -  18:00 (Japan time)開催日時(暫定)：2020 年 6 月 10 日 (水) 15:00-18:00(日本時間)

Venue: Zoom Video Conference

Program Summary

Japan 
Time

India time Topic
Speaker

15:00 - 
15:10

11:30-
11:40

Welcome & opening Remarks歓迎と開会の挨拶
Ambassador, EoI Tokyo駐日インド大使　サンジェイ・
クマール・ヴァルマ閣下

15:10 - 
15:20

11:40-
11:50

Post Covid 19 Challenges for Textiles 
sectorコロナ後における繊維産業の課題

METI日本政府経済産業省
南西アジア室室長　 
三宅保次郎　氏

15:20 -
15:32

11:50-
12:02

Government faciiltation and investment 
opportunities in textiles sector in Indiaインド政府による繊維産業振興策及び投
資機会

Secretary/ JS,  Ministery of 
Textile GoIインド政府繊維省次官/次官補

15:35-
15:45

12:05-
12:15

Make in India and FDI facilitationメイク・イン・インディア政策と FDI 促
進策

AS/ JS DPIIT & a Lead from 
Invest Indiaインド商工省産業国内取引促進
局次官補
インベスト・インディア

15:45-
15:57

12:15-
12:27

Make in India experience in textile sector繊維部門におけるメイク・イン・イン
ディア事例

Indian subsidiary of a Japanese
company日系企業のインド子会社

15:57-
16:04

12:27-
12:34

Textile standards繊維製品基準
QTEC　一般財団法人日本繊維製品品質
技術センター課長　舟木　圭 
氏

16:04 – 
16:11

12:34-
12:41

Indo-Japan Testing facilitation for 
textiles印日における繊維製品試験の普及

Nissenken一般財団法人ニッセンケン品質
評価センターインド担当マネー
ジャー　 岩田純治 氏

16:11 -
16:18

12:41-
12:48

Textile machinery繊維機械 

Japan Textile Machinery 
Association(TBC)日本繊維機械協会　

16: 18 -
16:25

12:48-
12:55

Overview of export productsインドの繊維製品輸出概況 Shri. Raja M. Shanmugam, 
Chairman, Tiruppur Exporters 
Association (TEA)



インドティルップール輸出協会
(TEA)会長　ラジャ・M・シャ
ンムガム　氏

16:25-
16:32

12:55-
13:02

Future growth opportunities & way
forward for Textiles sector - 
Techincal textile & conventional 
textilesインド繊維産業の成長可能性及び
展望：工業用繊維製品及び既存繊
維製品

Shri T. Rajkumar, Chairman, 
Confederation of Indian Textile 
Industry (CITI)インド繊維産業事業者協会
(CITI)会長　T・ラジクマール　
氏

16:32-
16:42

13:02-
13:12

Sectoral overview of textiles in Japan日本の繊維産業概要
Japan Textiles Federation(TBC)日本繊維産業連盟
副会長　富𠮷 賢一氏

16:42 – 
16:47

13:12-
13:17

Investment opportunities in Gujarat in 
Indiaグジャラート州における投資機会

Gujarat グジャラート州政府産業担当上
席次官

16:47 - 
16:52

13:17-
13:22

Investment opportunities in state in India 
(tentative)タミルナドゥ州における投資機会

Tamil Naduタミルナドゥ州政府産業担当上
席次官

16:52- 
16:57

13:22-
13:27

Investment opportunities in state in India 
(tentative)オリッサ州における投資機会

Odishaオリッサ州政府産業担当上席次
官

16:57-
17:02

13:27
13:32

Investment opportunities in state in India 
(tentative)パンジャブ州における投資機会

Punjabパンジャブ州政府産業担当上席
次官

17:02-
17:12

13:32-
13:42

Covid way fowrard & Closing Remarks新型コロナ感染症以後の展望及び閉会の
辞 

Min(E&C)在日インド大使館経済商務担当
公使　モナ・カンダール

17:12 – 
17:20

13:42-
13:50

Q&A with Japanese companies & Vote of
thanks 

Ms. Kajitani, Marketing 
Executive, EoI

17:20 – 
18:00

13:50-
14:30

On-line networking and B2B session
Companies on both sides 
introduce themselves briefly 
& interact though Chat box
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