INDIA-JAPAN VC on

Textile sector: Challenges & Emerging Opportunities

日印ビデオ会議: 繊維部門における課題及び台頭する機会

Date: 10th June 2020 (Tentative) Time: 15:00 - 18:00 (Japan time)

開催日時(暫定): 2020年6月10日(水) 15:00-18:00(日本時間)

Venue: Zoom Video Conference

Program Summary

_		<u> </u>	
Japan Time			
15:00 - 15:10	11:30- 11:40	Welcome & opening Remarks 歓迎と開会の挨拶	Ambassador, Eol Tokyo 駐日インド大使 サンジェイ・ クマール・ヴァルマ閣下
15:10 - 15:20	11:40- 11:50	Post Covid 19 Challenges for Textiles sector コロナ後における繊維産業の課題	METI 日本政府経済産業省 南西アジア室室長 三宅保次郎 氏
15:20 - 15:32	11:50- 12:02	Government faciiltation and investment opportunities in textiles sector in India インド政府による繊維産業振興策及び投資機会	Secretary/ JS, Ministery of Textile Gol インド政府繊維省次官/次官補
15:35- 15:45	12:05- 12:15	Make in India and FDI facilitation メイク・イン・インディア政策と FDI 促 進策	AS/ JS DPIIT & a Lead from Invest India インド商工省産業国内取引促進 局次官補 インベスト・インディア
15:45- 15:57	12:15- 12:27	Make in India experience in textile sector 繊維部門におけるメイク・イン・イン ディア事例	Indian subsidiary of a Japanese company 日系企業のインド子会社
15:57- 16:04	12:27- 12:34	Textile standards 繊維製品基準	QTEC 一般財団法人日本繊維製品品質 技術センター課長 舟木 圭 氏
16:04 — 16:11	12:34- 12:41	Indo-Japan Testing facilitation for textiles 印日における繊維製品試験の普及	Nissenken 一般財団法人ニッセンケン品質 評価センターインド担当マネー ジャー 岩田純治 氏
16:11 - 16:18	12:41- 12:48	Textile machinery 繊維機械	Japan Textile Machinery Association(TBC) 日本繊維機械協会
16: 18 - 16:25	12:48- 12:55	Overview of export products インドの繊維製品輸出概況	Shri. Raja M. Shanmugam, Chairman, Tiruppur Exporters Association (TEA)

			インドティルップール輸出協会 (TEA)会長 ラジャ・M・シャ ンムガム 氏
16:25- 16:32	12:55- 13:02	Future growth opportunities & way forward for Textiles sector - Techincal textile & conventional textiles インド繊維産業の成長可能性及び展望:工業用繊維製品及び既存繊維製品	Confederation of Indian Textile Industry (CITI) インド繊維産業事業者協会 (CITI)会長 T・ラジクマール 氏
16:32- 16:42	13:02- 13:12	Sectoral overview of textiles in Japan 日本の繊維産業概要	Japan Textiles Federation(TBC) 日本繊維産業連盟 副会長 富吉賢一氏
16:42 – 16:47	13:12- 13:17	Investment opportunities in Gujarat in India グジャラート州における投資機会	Gujarat グジャラート州政府産業担当上 席次官
16:47 - 16:52	13:17- 13:22	Investment opportunities in state in India (tentative) タミルナドゥ州における投資機会	Tamil Nadu タミルナドゥ州政府産業担当上 席次官
16:52- 16:57	13:22- 13:27	Investment opportunities in state in India (tentative) オリッサ州における投資機会	Odisha オリッサ州政府産業担当上席次 官
16:57- 17:02	13:27 13:32	Investment opportunities in state in India (tentative) パンジャブ州における投資機会	Punjab パンジャブ州政府産業担当上席 次官
17:02- 17:12	13:32- 13:42	Covid way fowrard & Closing Remarks 新型コロナ感染症以後の展望及び閉会の 辞	Min(E&C) 在日インド大使館経済商務担当 公使 モナ・カンダール
17:12 – 17:20	13:42- 13:50	Q&A with Japanese companies & Vote of thanks	Ms. Kajitani, Marketing Executive, Eol
17:20 – 18:00	13:50- 14:30	On-line networking and B2B session	Companies on both sides introduce themselves briefly & interact though Chat box